February 2020 Altar Server Schedule

How to read: Each Mass is in one row with all 4 or 5 dates for the entire month. For example, the 4:30 Mass is in one row with the following date right next to
the previous one.

Sat. February 1%-4:30pm

Sat. February 8"

Sat. February 15"

Sat. February 22™

Sat. February 29

Mary Jean Castro
Bill Mallory
Tyler Wells

Ryann Secrist

Sat. February 1°-6:00pm

Mary Jean Castro
Bill Mallory
Tyler Wells

Sat. February 8"

Mary Jean Castro
Bill Mallory
Tyler Wells
Ryann Secrist

Sat. February 15

Bill Mallory
Mary Jean Castro
Tyler Wells

Sat. February 22™

Bill Mallory
Ryann Secrist
Tyler Wells

Sat. February 29

Lydia Anderson
Sarah Anderson
Anthony Gatto

Sun. February 2"-8:00am

Lydia Anderson
Sarah Anderson
Taylor Monahan

Sun. February 9%

Lydia Anderson
Sarah Anderson
Anthony Gatto

Sun. February 16"

Lydia Anderson
Sarah Anderson

Taylor Monahan

Sun. February 23"

Lydia Anderson
Sarah Anderson
Anthony Gatto

Sun. March 1%t

John Mikesh
Joyce Lockwood
Cheryll Doring

Sun. February 2"%-9:30am

Jim Hunter
Krina Palisin

John Mikesh

Sun. February 9%

John Mikesh
Joyce Lockwood
Jim Hunter

Sun. February 16"

Jim Hunter
Krina Palisin
Cheryll Doring

Sun. February 23"

Joyce Lockwood
Krina Palisin
Cheryll Doring

Sun. March 1%t

Anna Kain

Tripp Young
Rebecca DeSantis
Kevin Beni
Connor Frappalo

Anna Kain

Marc Pastena, Jr.
Annabelle Seguin
Michael Seguin
Cody Lambert

Charlie Lambert
Marc Pastena, Jr.
Rebecca DeSantis
Tripp Young

Charlie Lambert
Kevin Beni
Annabelle Seguin
Michael Seguin

Rebecca DeSantis
Anna Kain

Connor Frappalo
Marc Pastena, Jr.



